
Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Organisation name Organisation Code Directorate Service Category label Service Category code Supplier name Payment date Transaction number Net Amount Purpose of spend Procurement classification
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Moles Seeds (UK) Limited 01/03/2023 12061160 33.13 Seeds for the nursery to grow. Florist Supplies/Nursery Stock (5193)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Facebk *42s4wmtnp2 01/03/2023 12061160 327.76 Various FB campaigns Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4285 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 14.99 Hand wash for use in the staff work areas and in the public meetings room at Kent Elms Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Southend On Sea Boroug 01/03/2023 12061160 2.5 Parking fee for visit at the Seafront. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Rossis 01/03/2023 12061160 9.3 Lunch with a young person after school (MB) on a CP plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/03/2023 12061160 3.35 Drinks brought for LDH for intervention being delivered. LDH is open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/03/2023 12061160 4.25 Drinks brought for LDH for intervention being delivered. LDH is open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 01/03/2023 12061160 6.96 Lunch for AC who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Subway 66233 Toomey Rochf 01/03/2023 12061160 2.53 Lunch for AC who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Kayes Textiles Limited 01/03/2023 12061160 69 Fabric for the REDACTED PERSONAL DATA exhibition Fabric Stores (5949)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 1.99 first aid supplies for centre place family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 11.32 dust pan and brush for Prince avenue to clear up after sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 14.97 broom for prince avenue family centre to clear up after sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 01/03/2023 12061160 7.5 Parking ticket for training and development day Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Gar*hotel Res 01/03/2023 12061160 165 Hotel over night stay for a former relevant visit out of area- Lichfield. For young person- (HM) Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Cobolt.Co.Uk 01/03/2023 12061160 39.6 Anti Glare Glasses - Sensory Provision Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Associated Optical 01/03/2023 12061160 182.84 3 x Pairs Cocoon Anti Glare Eye wear - Sensory Provision Opticians (8043)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2070 P Southend Central Sst 01/03/2023 12061160 10.8 Train travel to London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 49.99 laptop trolley for a employee at the recommendation of HR. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Www.Rossiicecream.Com 01/03/2023 12061160 27.22 Ice cream for sale Priory VC shop Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7680 Facebk Hmadvnfl72 01/03/2023 12061160 74.99 Public Health consultation activity promotion Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 6018 01/03/2023 12061160 3.9 Materials and resources for First Aid course 28/02/23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Tesco Stores 6018 01/03/2023 12061160 5 Materials and resources for First Aid course 28/02/23 Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk Zb2xul35b2 01/03/2023 12061160 90 Face Book Ad Campaign for OSJS 11841347 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 8.49 Uno Flip game bought to play with young people at youth group sessions. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1042437595 01/03/2023 12061160 10.5 Halloween Parade website monthly fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Sainsburys S/mkts 01/03/2023 12061160 16.5 Materials spend of Norfolk Council network grant, training event. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 4.15 Lunch with two young people, MG who is a looked after child and SG who is CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 14.71 Lunch with two young people, MG who is a looked after child and SG who is CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys S/Mkts 01/03/2023 12061160 0.3 Snacks for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys S/Mkts 01/03/2023 12061160 12.15 Snacks for family centre Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 5.11 Lunch purchase for LDH who is open to Early Help AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Havens Hospices 01/03/2023 12061160 30 Books by local author purchased from Havens as not available elsewhere. Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 01/03/2023 12061160 14.16 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6046 Professional Books 01/03/2023 12061160 88.8 JCT Homeowner contract required for Surveyor process Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Shell Rochester 01/03/2023 12061160 9.55 lunch with another case worker on prison visit at Cookham wood Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Google Ads2830285278 01/03/2023 12061160 296.15 Paid search advertising to raise awareness and encourage enquiries from prospective foster carers Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 4.98 Lunch with KS- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 4.28 Lunch with KS- open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/03/2023 12061160 8.2 AA lunch- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 01/03/2023 12061160 4.5 AA lunch- open as CIN. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 1.23 food for MN whom is on a cin plan-postive activity, whilst discussing future ambitions. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 5.68 food for MN whom is on a cin plan-postive activity, whilst discussing future ambitions. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1005 P Southend East To 01/03/2023 12061160 20 Train travel to social housing seminar in City of London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznbusiness 01/03/2023 12061160 29.99 Keyboard and mouse for LCEP Coordinator Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 One For Fun Limited 01/03/2023 12061160 360.58 Retail Merchandise for The Forum and other branches Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 01/03/2023 12061160 5.48 Lunch brought for LBW who is open to Social Care Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Lakeland Furniture 01/03/2023 12061160 119.99 Working from Home office chair. Furniture/Equip Stores (5712)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 17.64 baby massage oil bottles for courses Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 35.29 empty bottles for baby massage course oils Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sq *seafood Shack Bar And 01/03/2023 12061160 47.5 Dinner with artist REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. The receipt shows a pilsner for £3, but this was paid separately by th * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 01/03/2023 12061160 474.75 Drink for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA opening. Donations received as income to offset expenditure Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Www.Screwfix.Com 01/03/2023 12061160 374.98 refund due , items returned Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 5241 01/03/2023 12061160 10.9 Refreshments for children in care council Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Stores 5241 01/03/2023 12061160 11.67 Refreshments for children in care council Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Zettle_*e7taxi 01/03/2023 12061160 12 Travel to visit young person out of area Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Hie Lichfield 01/03/2023 12061160 13.2 Dinner for worker out of area former relevant visit- Lichfield (HM) Holiday Inn (3501)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 2041 Royals Southend Car Pa 01/03/2023 12061160 2.3 Parking to support Afghan guests in Southend Bridging hotel Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Shade Station 01/03/2023 12061160 33.15 Polaroid Kids PLD 8034/S PJP 5X Sunglasses - Sensory Provision Jewelry Stores (5944)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 01/03/2023 12061160 24.5 This purchase is to cut & supply keys for the Parks department Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 01/03/2023 12061160 119 This purchase is to repair & supply tyres for the Parks vehicles Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Essex Bearings 01/03/2023 12061160 134.52 This purchase is to supply seals, belts, bearings, used in the mower machine workshop Metal Service Centers (5051)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Ate (UK) Ltd 01/03/2023 12061160 160.62 This purchase is to supply trailer & tow parts required for repairs in the mower repair shop Towing Services (7549)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wilko Retail Limited 01/03/2023 12061160 23.1 various decorating consumables for touch ups and improvements to decor. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 01/03/2023 12061160 107 Yellow floor safety paint for re- paint of safe route. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 01/03/2023 12061160 5.24 Refreshments for CM16+ drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 01/03/2023 12061160 2.18 Refreshments for CM16+ drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Molo Lounge 01/03/2023 12061160 24.8 Lunch with YP and her daughter during former relevant visit ( JA) Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Card Factory 01/03/2023 12061160 16.32 Postage stamps for foreshore passes to be sent out. Gift/Card/Novelty And Souvenir Stores (5947)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 01/03/2023 12061160 12.47 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Adobe Creative Cloud 02/03/2023 12061160 41.62 Adobe Creative Cloud subscription Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Mb Fibregla 01/03/2023 12061160 39.49 Alginate for casting of hands during school visit. Chemicals/Allied Prods - Def (5169)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 02/03/2023 12061160 34.85 Flowers for the floristry orders.VAT number is on the revers of the receipt on the second page of t * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Hair Son Llp 02/03/2023 12061160 540 fees for party wall work Real Estate Agents And Managers (6513)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 51.6 Toilet rolls for use in all branch libraries by staff and customers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sp Roll Up Banner 02/03/2023 12061160 265.2 Double roller banners for events at the museum and to take to events we are working at. Professional * Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 4.99 Breakfast on prison visit 100 miles from the office Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 2.59 REFRESHMENTS FOR YOUNG PERSON - CE Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 5.98 REFRESHMENTS FOR YOUNG PERSON - CE Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 02/03/2023 12061160 1.98 Resources for family centre sessions Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 02/03/2023 12061160 2.25 resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 02/03/2023 12061160 8.7 Lunch with MG- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 02/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Lunch with MG- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 2.6 Food for SW as part of a postive activity with him when discussing court appearance. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 6.48 Food for SW as part of a postive activity with him when discussing court appearance. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznbusiness 02/03/2023 12061160 26.97 hex keys needed for CR1 repairs Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Aquaplus Uk 02/03/2023 12061160 180 drinking water 25 bottles Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Essex County Counci Ec 02/03/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate TW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 21.98 mop and bucket for prince avenue to clear up after sessions Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 24.87 bulk milk buy for Blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 34.44 washing powder bulk for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Www.Screwfix.Com 02/03/2023 12061160 354.99 security camera's for the cemetery lodge Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Indirock 02/03/2023 12061160 75 AIPT Activity (Indi Rock) 10 booked sessions for CS. Positive activity for constructive use of leis * Amusement/Rec Serv - Def (7999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 St Anns 02/03/2023 12061160 73.4 Plumbing items needed for stock and for zip tap repairs and plungers for unblocking toilets Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Pp*derekburgin 02/03/2023 12061160 21 Transport to visit young person Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 10.39 Food for CP child in crisis OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 02/03/2023 12061160 2.19 Food for CP child in crisis OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 7.98 thermometer/probe for SYC café Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 02/03/2023 12061160 8.94 food for SYC café Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 12.94 antibacterial wipes for SYC café Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 36.07 Chopping boards for SYC café Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5010 Bookinguk Ltd 02/03/2023 12061160 395 Accommodation for Road Safety Auditing course. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 02/03/2023 12061160 180 photos for citizenship Ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 32.99 Garrison Boat Shed - Heavy Duty 5 Wheel Combination Padlock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 313.71 Forum - 10x 35W T5 tubes (cool white)10x 32W 4pin CFL lamps10x 28W T5 tubes (warm white)5x 35W T * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Amznbusiness 02/03/2023 12061160 74.71 The Daylight Company Table, LED, Portable, Desk, Sight Loss, Charging,LAMP, White - Sensory Equipme * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Jewson Ltd 02/03/2023 12061160 416.88 90 Meters Redwood Mopstick (3.86) for Minor Adaptations Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Jewson Ltd 02/03/2023 12061160 -416.88 Credit Voucher Jewson Ltd - 90 Meters Redwood Mopstick (3.86) for Minor Adaptations Incorrect length * Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 02/03/2023 12061160 194 This purchase is to repair & supply tyres for the Parks vehicles Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery 02/03/2023 12061160 272.59 This purchase is to supply machine parts & workshop sundries required for use in the mower repair sh * Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Anglia Battery 02/03/2023 12061160 478.8 This purchase is for machine parts & workshop sundries used in the mower repair shop Motor Vehicle Supply/New Parts (5013)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Wilko Retail Limited 02/03/2023 12061160 9 Wood filler for repairs to staff entry door Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Mailchimp 02/03/2023 12061160 26.72 Subscription service for Mailchimp for museum newsletter Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 22.99 Cafe supplies for Priory VC and event supplies for Southchurch Hall Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 23.76 Cafe supplies for Priory VC and event supplies for Southchurch Hall Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Gmc Publications Ltd 02/03/2023 12061160 411.19 Retail stock for gallery shop Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 24.98 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young Peoples and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 02/03/2023 12061160 63.95 Equipment purchase for the Children, Young Peoples and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Wix.Com 1043142335 01/03/2023 12061160 8.34 LuminoCity website March monthly hosting fee Digital Goods - Applications (Excludes Games) (5817)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Stalbridge Linen S 03/03/2023 12061160 60 Laundry Services - Porters Civic House Dry Cleaners (7216)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Rochford District Coun 03/03/2023 12061160 266.2 Planning Fee - Rochford - this has since been refunded - RDC has confirmed that the invoice address * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Ga Rayleigh Station 03/03/2023 12061160 5 Parking at the station for travel to London for meeting at the V&A for DATS meeting. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Greater Anglia 03/03/2023 12061160 18.3 Travel to London for meeting at V&A for DATS Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Sp Roll Up Banner 03/03/2023 12061160 36 Delivery of roller banners on a Saturday in time for first major event Save the London conference. * Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Vesta Vodafone Topup 03/03/2023 12061160 10 Mobile top up Phone Serv/Equip Utility (4814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Hobbycraft Southend 03/03/2023 12061160 48 Resources for family centre sessions Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Urban Hygiene Ltd 03/03/2023 12061160 72.99 resources for family centre sessions Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 B & Q 1372 03/03/2023 12061160 111.65 Resources for family centre sessions Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 03/03/2023 12061160 3.84 Snack for antenatal class Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1005 Trainline 03/03/2023 12061160 136.57 Train travel to Cardiff for homelessness event on 23/24 May Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 03/03/2023 12061160 103.2 Forks for civic centre tower kitchens replenishment Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 03/03/2023 12061160 114.24 spoons needed for civic centre kitchens replenishment. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 03/03/2023 12061160 20 Refreshments for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA opening Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Departm-Dom 03/03/2023 12061160 15 Birth certificate TB Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 03/03/2023 12061160 22.85 stationery for friars family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amz*amazon Business Uk 03/03/2023 12061160 -70.8 Credit Voucher Amz*amazon Business Ukrefund from amazon as delivery was missing in transit Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Paperstone 03/03/2023 12061160 194.94 Equipment for office Stationery/Office Supplies (5111)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Van Looys 03/03/2023 12061160 100 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Chips for Opening Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Argos.Co.Uk 03/03/2023 12061160 292.95 Habitat Jessie Wood 4 Seater Folding Table - Oak (Office) Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Refectory Ashcroft 03/03/2023 12061160 12.3 Lunch for two employees at and event at ARU Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sumup *pavilion Cafe 03/03/2023 12061160 8.1 Care leaver refreshments on Former Relevant visit Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 03/03/2023 12061160 4.77 Food for RMH - young person we are working with Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Argos Southend 04/03/2023 12061160 36 Furniture for Focal Point Gallery Reception Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Royal Hotel 04/03/2023 12061160 271.53 Lunch for 8 people for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Exhibition - External Funding Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amznmktplace 04/03/2023 12061160 28.99 Wireless Microphone for Local Offer Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Www.Portsmouthcc.Gov.U 05/03/2023 12061160 2.1 City Jam research - Portsmouth, My Dog Sighs and REDACTED PERSONAL DATA murals Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 05/03/2023 12061160 21.98 clips for modesty skirting 1 of 2 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Facebk S852rnptk2 05/03/2023 12061160 400 Targeted paid Facebook advertising to raise awareness and drive prospective foster carer enquiries Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Posit Software, Pbc 05/03/2023 12061160 257.87 SmartSouthend Shiny apps for 03/23 Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5635 Mailchimp 06/03/2023 12061160 58.09 Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 06/03/2023 12061160 16 Taxi for therapy - looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 06/03/2023 12061160 16.3 Taxi for therapy - looked after child Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Kfc Rochford 06/03/2023 12061160 21.25 Food for child - Ofsted treat / direct work Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Amznbusiness 06/03/2023 12061160 73.62 stationary order for CPS & A&I teams Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4020 Amz*dasmile Limited 06/03/2023 12061160 -34.99 Credit Voucher Amz*dasmile LimitedRefund for book that didn't arrive for upcoming drag exhibition r * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Stratford Ticket Offic 06/03/2023 12061160 14.1 Train from Stratford station to Rochford to visit The Launchpad at the airport business park. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 06/03/2023 12061160 16.04 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Hm Passport Office 06/03/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport CW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 06/03/2023 12061160 82.5 Passport TB Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 06/03/2023 12061160 64.99 new microwave for blenheim family centre due to damage to old one Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4506 Formara Ltd 06/03/2023 12061160 91.2 printing cemetery paperwork Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 The Megacentre Rayleig 06/03/2023 12061160 244 No vat receipt. Youth voice trip to megacentre Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Screwfix.Com 06/03/2023 12061160 37.98 Extension lead for nursery Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 P Southend Central To 06/03/2023 12061160 57.8 Train tickets for staff visit to Greenwich Planetarium Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Cookies & Cones 06/03/2023 12061160 4.95 Visit with a young person. I asked for a receipt with VAT recorded and this was not offered to me. Bakeries (5462)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Facebk Bks28l75b2 07/03/2023 12061160 9.95 Face Bok Ad Campaign 11841347 for OSJS on 03-03-2023 Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Hoo*hootsuite Inc 05/03/2023 12061160 512.14 Hootsuite annual subscription - social comms planning tool Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznbusiness 06/03/2023 12061160 97.77 Office NoteBooks Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Amznbusiness 07/03/2023 12061160 36.81 Stationary order for CPS teams and A&I, CWD Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Station Convenience 07/03/2023 12061160 2.65 Biscuits and milk for meeting at Beecroft Gallery arranged by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Culture and Tourism * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4015 Station Convenience 07/03/2023 12061160 7.2 Biscuits and milk for meeting at Beecroft Gallery arranged by REDACTED PERSONAL DATA for Culture and Tourism * Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 07/03/2023 12061160 5.81 refreshment s for a young person - PMN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Halfords 0566 07/03/2023 12061160 240 Tool kit for a client Bicycle Shops/Sales/Service (5940)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 07/03/2023 12061160 4 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 07/03/2023 12061160 6.85 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/03/2023 12061160 8.7 Lunch with MG- Looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Lunch with MG- Looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Argos Southend 07/03/2023 12061160 69.99 Phone and phone credit for a looked after child- MG. Attached is also back of receipt with vat numbe * Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Aldi Stores Ltd 07/03/2023 12061160 9.04 Snack and messy play resources Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Poundland 07/03/2023 12061160 10.05 stationary for the team Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6130 Wilko Retail Limited 07/03/2023 12061160 20.5 stationary for the team Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Drinks brought for intervention with LDH who is open to AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 07/03/2023 12061160 3.5 Drinks brought for intervention with LDH who is open to AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 07/03/2023 12061160 23.99 bulk toilet rolls for summercourt family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 National Car Park Pcn 07/03/2023 12061160 100 carpark charges Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Amznbusiness 07/03/2023 12061160 70.8 Note Books for staff Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amz*quickdraw Statione 07/03/2023 12061160 -16.49 Credit Voucher Amz*quickdraw craft for children in care Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 07/03/2023 12061160 7.5 Training and development day - parking cost Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Jewson Ltd 07/03/2023 12061160 389.09 MopStick Hand Rail - Minor Adaptations Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Gmc Publications Ltd 07/03/2023 12061160 4.49 Retail stock for Beecroft Gallery Books/Periodicals/Newspapers (5192)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Trainline 07/03/2023 12061160 27.79 Train Ticket for URN 231 to training on 07-03-2023 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2015 Amznmktplace 07/03/2023 12061160 43.4 Printer ink Cartridge for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 07/03/2023 12061160 42.5 snack and resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Www.Filmbank.Co.Uk 07/03/2023 12061160 104.4 Hire of Anime Film for event Films/Video Production/Dist (7829)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Alveston Manor Hotel 07/03/2023 12061160 470.22 Hotel stay for member of staff attending an RSA Training course. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 08/03/2023 12061160 10.5 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 08/03/2023 12061160 30.97 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Access Anyone Limited 08/03/2023 12061160 54 Delivery of Bookstart packs Ambulance Service (4119)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7150 Affinity 1777 08/03/2023 12061160 161 Team Away day catering and provisions' Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/03/2023 12061160 10.67 Refreshements for young person - RS vat number is faded in image - 597271302 Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/03/2023 12061160 2.34 Lunch for KS after school- child open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/03/2023 12061160 6.44 Lunch for KS after school- child open for assessment. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/03/2023 12061160 1.81 Lunch after school for MB - child on a child protection plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 08/03/2023 12061160 9.87 Lunch after school for MB - child on a child protection plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7500 B & Q 1372 08/03/2023 12061160 175 key safes for vehicles Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Thurrock Rfc Trading Lim 08/03/2023 12061160 110 Enterprise Adviser CDP event Thurrock - venue hire Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Tesco Pfs 3880 08/03/2023 12061160 7.33 cancelled transaction Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Tesco Pfs 3880 08/03/2023 12061160 -7.33 Credit Voucher Tesco Pfs 3880 cancelled transaction Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Trainline 08/03/2023 12061160 28.71 Social Worker attending discharge planning meeting at Lexden Hospital Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Snappy Snaps 126 08/03/2023 12061160 13.99 Photos purchased for LBW for identification purposes. LBW is open to Social care and AIPT Quick Copy/Repro Services (7338)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Wimpy Southend Victori 08/03/2023 12061160 26.05 A meal brought out to be able to sit and discuss a professional workshop intervention by Police for * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1025 Www.Adass.Org.Uk 08/03/2023 12061160 580 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA attendance at ADASS Spring Seminar, non vatable Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 08/03/2023 12061160 14.95 Kitchen supplies for Focal Point Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Essex County Counci Ec 08/03/2023 12061160 11 Birth Certificate CH Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 08/03/2023 12061160 17.97 broom for cleaning at summercourt family centre - replacement Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Tesco Stores 6026 08/03/2023 12061160 42.25 2x tesco shopping vouchers for residents participating in co-production/engagement activity. Biscuit * Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3221 Amznmktplace 08/03/2023 12061160 11.97 Thank you cards, for PE event. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3221 Amznmktplace 08/03/2023 12061160 46.04 Resources for Practice Educators Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 South Essex Property Serv 08/03/2023 12061160 8.9 Drink for work exp young people Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Istock.Com 08/03/2023 12061160 24 Vaping image for youth council campaign Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 08/03/2023 12061160 57.48 Pizza for youth council vaping meeting Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 08/03/2023 12061160 7.99 Lunch for CIN MJ whilst doing intervention Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 08/03/2023 12061160 8.3 Refreshment during intervention with CIN child-MJ Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Crowd Insight Ltd 08/03/2023 12061160 840.81 Hire of e-voting system as part of trial of potential systems for use at Full Council Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Find A Will 08/03/2023 12061160 1.5 Payment for probate certificates to assess CTAX liability. Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 08/03/2023 12061160 73.56 Supplies for Priory VC shop and Coronation event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4030 Booker Ltd - 38622734 08/03/2023 12061160 99.74 Supplies for Priory VC shop and Coronation event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Shopsafe Ltd 08/03/2023 12061160 436.8 Payment for Townlink Radio system Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Ppoint_*market Store 3110 08/03/2023 12061160 7.18 Snacks bought for CM16+ Wednesday afternoon Drop in session for young people Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Wf Education Group Ltd 08/03/2023 12061160 682.8 Book display shelving resources Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3098 Formara Ltd 08/03/2023 12061160 94 Targeted intervention event Posters Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4256 Lyreco UK Limited 09/03/2023 12061160 250.6 Back stocking stationery for all libraries Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Bp West Street Convenienc 08/03/2023 12061160 9.25 d birthday cake/housing warming gift for Service user Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Bp West Street Convenienc 08/03/2023 12061160 0.3 d birthday cake/housing warming gift for Service user Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznbusiness 08/03/2023 12061160 23.88 USB storage drives for music and visual entertainment on Pier trains Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 09/03/2023 12061160 80.67 Equipment for events Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 09/03/2023 12061160 17.99 post trays for post room Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Chelmsford Council 09/03/2023 12061160 5.7 Parking - Chelmsford - ASELA Leaders & Chiefs Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 The Range 09/03/2023 12061160 6.36 resources for family centre sessions Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Home Bargains Southend 09/03/2023 12061160 18.23 Resources for family centres Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 09/03/2023 12061160 24.52 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 09/03/2023 12061160 20.87 Refreshments for AR & TS for positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 09/03/2023 12061160 22.49 gaffer tape for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 09/03/2023 12061160 26.02 gorilla tape for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 09/03/2023 12061160 43.87 Food for CICC group Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 09/03/2023 12061160 4.31 Materials for block of childrens art club. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Wilko Retail Limited 09/03/2023 12061160 7.5 Measuring jugs for generic learning at FPG use. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 The Range 09/03/2023 12061160 7.98 Juice jugs for use during gallery events. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Rs Online Distributors 09/03/2023 12061160 12.93 Glycerine for childrens art club workshops to create paste. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Rs Online Distributors 09/03/2023 12061160 12.93 Glycerine for childrens art club workshops to create paste. Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Amz*snziyag-Uk 09/03/2023 12061160 -28.99 Wireless Microphone for Local Offer Team Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3183 Formara Ltd 09/03/2023 12061160 90 x500 Local Offer leaflets Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 09/03/2023 12061160 54.14 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 09/03/2023 12061160 5.4 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 09/03/2023 12061160 34.9 Toilet roll holders for Pier head temporary portaloos Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 09/03/2023 12061160 387.99 Part payment2 for vet/ dental procedure for Pier cat (Charlie) Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Eb *music Cities The P 09/03/2023 12061160 55 entry fee for Purple Flag awards in Liverpool Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 10/03/2023 12061160 34.98 Equipment for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 10/03/2023 12061160 69.96 Equipment for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 10/03/2023 12061160 7.99 pens for postroom Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/03/2023 12061160 4.2 Breakfast for looked after child- CH. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/03/2023 12061160 3.85 Breakfast for looked after child- CH. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/03/2023 12061160 3.5 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 10/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Cold drink for LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 10/03/2023 12061160 3.18 Resources for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/03/2023 12061160 1.11 breakfast for JD prior to a meeting to discuss education. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/03/2023 12061160 4.18 breakfast for JD prior to a meeting to discuss education. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Empark 10/03/2023 12061160 33.8 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100. Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 C.E.F. (Southend) 10/03/2023 12061160 38.94 Replacement light tubes for the shop at Central Museum. Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5235 Formara Ltd 10/03/2023 12061160 70.8 Printing Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Hobbycraft Trading Limite 10/03/2023 12061160 19 Plaster for use during a School workshop Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 10/03/2023 12061160 64.99 new microwave for friars - old one not working Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Qr-Code-Generator.Com 10/03/2023 12061160 165.31 QR code generator subscription for 1 year would not let me put under subscription said unknown combi * Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Ebay O*03-09806-27146 10/03/2023 12061160 24.99 Light for YC film project Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb Southend 10/03/2023 12061160 6.32 bread for youth clubs at sycfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 10/03/2023 12061160 9.25 bread for youth clubs at sycfood for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4010 Mailchimp 10/03/2023 12061160 117.31 Monthly cost for Mailchimp subscription Digital Goods - Large Digital Goods Merchant (5818)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 10/03/2023 12061160 6.4 Disable toilet vinyl stickers for Pier head portaloos Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 10/03/2023 12061160 9.39 Vinyl toilet signs for Pier head portaloos Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 10/03/2023 12061160 15.65 Self adhesive vinyl toilet signs for Pier head portaloos Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Paybyphone Re Lambeth 10/03/2023 12061160 8.03 Parking on Former Relevant Visit Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Paybyphone Re Lambeth 10/03/2023 12061160 8.03 Parking on Former Relevant Visit Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/03/2023 12061160 5.98 Food for BC during positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 10/03/2023 12061160 9.58 Food for RMH - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Health And Care 10/03/2023 12061160 119.99 Equipment for employee CW through access to work Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Pmc Electrics Limi 10/03/2023 12061160 139.08 Equipment for employee CE through Access to work Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Currys Online 10/03/2023 12061160 358.99 Equipment for employee CW through access to work Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Remarkable 10/03/2023 12061160 408 Equipment for employee CW through Access to work Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 7032 Canva* 03658-16570472 10/03/2023 12061160 14.79 Online marketing design service subscription service for promotion of PlastiCity. Commercial Photo/Art/Graph (7333)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amz*hnogri- Uk 10/03/2023 12061160 -9.58 Credit Voucher Amz*hnogri- Uk for missed delivery Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amz*easypag-Uk 10/03/2023 12061160 -19.91 Credit Voucher Amz*easypag-Uk for missed delivery of desk tidy Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 11/03/2023 12061160 17.97 Wireless mouse compactable with Mac laptops Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Hp Inc Hp.Com Store Uk 11/03/2023 12061160 169.98 Equipment for employee CW through Access to work Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Trainline 11/03/2023 12061160 79.53 Train ticket for uni march 23 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Ryman 12/03/2023 12061160 13.98 Stationery - Mayor's Office Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Greater Anglia Trains 12/03/2023 12061160 34.1 Travel for parent to see child looked after Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 13/03/2023 12061160 16 Transport for looked after child therapy session Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 13/03/2023 12061160 16.3 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 13/03/2023 12061160 27.05 resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Citizenm Rotterdam Operat 13/03/2023 12061160 5.77 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Citizenm Rotterdam Operat 13/03/2023 12061160 5.77 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Stratford Ticket Offic 13/03/2023 12061160 6.7 Train travel to Eurostar - please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Greater Anglia T/o 13/03/2023 12061160 74 Train tickets to London to support adult with LD to attend Czech embassy to get ID so they could app * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 13/03/2023 12061160 14.97 Gorilla glue glue for stock Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 13/03/2023 12061160 42.1 hasp and staple for upper toilet doors Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5235 Landor Links Ltd 13/03/2023 12061160 300 BPA conference tickets Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amznmktplace 13/03/2023 12061160 27.16 Office cable clip organisers for tech and AV Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 13/03/2023 12061160 9.6 dettol spray to clean toys prince avenue family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Ebay O*15-09812-94226 13/03/2023 12061160 86.59 Photographic material for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA New Histories film Department Stores (5311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Chelmsford Council 13/03/2023 12061160 5.7 car parking expenses for visit to Chelmsford Anglia Ruskin University Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43010703 13/03/2023 12061160 10.4 Refreshment during intervention with CP child-OM Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 13/03/2023 12061160 15 Mobile top up for high risk CSE female on CP-OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Currys Online 13/03/2023 12061160 4.97 Games console purchased for CM16+ office to be used by Care leavers. PO with cash used for rest of * Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Travelodge Gb0000 13/03/2023 12061160 271.79 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 McCorquodale Midlands Lim 13/03/2023 12061160 17.47 Educational Resources for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 14.98 wipes for cleaning surfaces and toys at prince avenue family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Lidl Gb 14/03/2023 12061160 7.72 Plants for the orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 The Factory Shops 14/03/2023 12061160 21.79 Brushes for the nursery. Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Asda Superstore 14/03/2023 12061160 31.85 Flowers for the floristry orders. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 33.94 Ink via member support hub Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Buggybabyco 14/03/2023 12061160 147.51 Hawa D, agreed for purchase as child in foster care. pushchair for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Children/Infants Wear Store (5641)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/03/2023 12061160 1.23 Lunch for KS- child on a CIN plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 14/03/2023 12061160 3.88 Lunch for KS- child on a CIN plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Team Sport Karting 14/03/2023 12061160 50.4 2 x races for 2 young people AB and JN. This was for AB whom has been open on a cin plan for 2 years * Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 T Goude Hooft 14/03/2023 12061160 44.67 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100Evening meal for two. Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Mzv Londyn 051 14/03/2023 12061160 23.22 Payment for Birth certificate for adult with LD from Czech republic requiring ID to be able to claim * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1231 Mzv Londyn 051 14/03/2023 12061160 46.43 passport for adult at Czech embassy for ID so they can apply for benefits Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Zettle_*dave Amber Pho 14/03/2023 12061160 141.45 Greetings cards to sell in the Visitor Information Centre. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 99.85 security bolt for upper toilet doors Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 22.68 sensory replacement toy for summercourt family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 88.78 stamps for 2 year funding mail out march 23 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 14/03/2023 12061160 7.5 Training and development day- team costs Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 14/03/2023 12061160 81.39 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Booker Ltd - 38577234 14/03/2023 12061160 176.69 food supplies for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 P Westcliff Sst 14/03/2023 12061160 4.7 Train journey to attend homelessness network meeting Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Amznmktplace 14/03/2023 12061160 31.42 Numbered price tags for use in retail shops Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 The Inn At Belfairs 14/03/2023 12061160 6.5 1:1 visit with child - refreshments Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 The Inn At Belfairs 14/03/2023 12061160 6.5 1:1 visit with child refreshments Bars/Taverns/Lounges/Discos (5813)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Paypal 13/03/2023 12061160 34.98 Equipment for Landscape Team Hardware Stores (5251)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 14/03/2023 12061160 6.5 cake and birthday card bought for JI whom is in supported accommodation. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 14/03/2023 12061160 2.8 cake and birthday card bought for JI whom is in supported accommodation. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Books On Sea 15/03/2023 12061160 12 Charges for to use power from Books on Sea for LuminoCity 23 - to light up ;artwork in adjacent car * Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Lidl Gb Southend 15/03/2023 12061160 16.18 Food and drink for volunteer group Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Tesco Stores 3177 15/03/2023 12061160 32 Equipment for Southchurch Park office Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Poundstretcher 15/03/2023 12061160 39 Equipment for volunteer groups and events Variety Stores (5331)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Sportsdirect 297 15/03/2023 12061160 49.99 Uniform for Park Warden Sporting Goods Stores (5941)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 15/03/2023 12061160 3.83 Snacks for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Teamsport Basildon 15/03/2023 12061160 8.9 3 x drinks whilst out on postive activity with AB and JN Member Clubs/Sport/Rec/Golf (7997)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Kfc Greyhound Southend 15/03/2023 12061160 16.47 refreshment for young persons LB & TS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 15/03/2023 12061160 66.26 Teacher Encounters promotion Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 T Goude Hooft 15/03/2023 12061160 46.38 Please code to SARCC - C10788-100Meal for two - only part of bill = £46.38 Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Tower Hamlets Bc 15/03/2023 12061160 11 Birth certificate SC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 London Borough Of Haverin 15/03/2023 12061160 16 Birth certificate JM Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 15/03/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport RAW Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Krystal* I1584957 15/03/2023 12061160 119.99 Annual hosting charge for fpg website Computer Network/Info Svcs (4816)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Environmental And Regulatory Services 4505 Defib Pad 15/03/2023 12061160 53.99 defib pads for our debif that was used for a member of staff. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Moonpig 15/03/2023 12061160 13.48 card from youth voice group for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Gen Merchandise - Def (5399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 15/03/2023 12061160 102.57 podcast equipment for youth council. No VAT receipt Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 15/03/2023 12061160 916 Civic - Office relocation - People Counters x4No Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 2156 Www.Irrv.Org.Uk 15/03/2023 12061160 1872 Annual subscription to IRRV Membership Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Medivet-Thorpe Bay Shoebu 15/03/2023 12061160 200 Part payment for vet/ dental procedure for Charlie (Pier cat) Veterinary Services (742)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 15/03/2023 12061160 6.63 Refreshments for drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 15/03/2023 12061160 2.68 Refreshments for drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Essex County Counci Ec 15/03/2023 12061160 18 Birth Certificate for Looked After Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Wenworth Wooden Ji 15/03/2023 12061160 285.72 Retail stock for museums Hobby/Toy/Game Stores (5945)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 Wimpy Upminster 15/03/2023 12061160 13.04 taking child out BA refreshments purchased for 1:1 visit Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1351 Amznmktplace 15/03/2023 12061160 70.95  of basic smart phone for resident in care home, to support with accessing the community saf * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)



Organisation Name
Southend-on-Sea City Council
Organisation Code

https://www.opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend

Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 15/03/2023 12061160 15.34 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/03/2023 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/03/2023 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit 01/03/2023 12061160 -17.84 Credit Voucher Psd - Fraud Perm. Credit Member Organizations - Def (8699)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 16/03/2023 12061160 80.05 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-hotel accommodation agreed for short period while looking for more perm. accommodation, agr * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Tesco Stores 3177 16/03/2023 12061160 19.64 Refreshments for private viewing at Beecroft Art Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Tesco Stores 3177 16/03/2023 12061160 1 Refreshments for private viewing at Beecroft Art Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 16/03/2023 12061160 3.35 resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Costa Coffee 43011828 16/03/2023 12061160 4.25 drink for MJ as part of postive activity/final visit. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 McDonalds 16/03/2023 12061160 12.46 Refreshments for AR for positive activity and engagement. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 8857420494 16/03/2023 12061160 131.76 Teacher Encounters promotion Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Park Centraal Den Haag Op 16/03/2023 12061160 9.72 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Highways And Transport Services 5021 Park Centraal Den Haag Op 16/03/2023 12061160 9.72 Please allocate to SARCC - C10788-100 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 27.18 toilet flushers for LGF toilets Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 16/03/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport AC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 16/03/2023 12061160 1.16 Material for Children's Art Club Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Poundland 16/03/2023 12061160 10 Clay tools for March Contemporary Elders Discount Stores (5310)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Southend Timber 16/03/2023 12061160 15.96 Materials for the Feburary ccontemporary elders workshop Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 16.61 carpet shampoo for use at all the centres Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 28.12 box of paper for Blenheim family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 1.9 bLUTACK FOR YOUTH COUNCIL Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 31.94 Display boards for YC Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 C.E.F. (Southend) 16/03/2023 12061160 216 4 pumps for Zip taps that are located on all tower block floors. These are to go into stock Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Victoria Shopping Centre 16/03/2023 12061160 1 Receipt for parking while taking young person shopping for essentials- direct work. Apologies the ma * Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 16/03/2023 12061160 7.74 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Frisco UK Sales Ltd 16/03/2023 12061160 192 Hand Rail Brackets for Mopstick - Minor Adaptations Welding (7692)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4270 Asda Superstore 16/03/2023 12061160 18 Plant for a member of staff whose husband passed away Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 119.99 Equipment for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 First Essex 16/03/2023 12061160 2 Single bus ticket to conduct a placement visit Bus Lines/Charter/Tour (4131)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Costa Coffee 43010703 16/03/2023 12061160 3.4 Drink with YP during former relevant visit ( CW) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Costa Coffee 43010703 16/03/2023 12061160 4.1 Drink with YP during former relevant visit ( CW) Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Wimpy Southend Victori 16/03/2023 12061160 30.25 Lunch with a YP ( SH~) during former relevant visit in SOUTHEND Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 8.56 URN 231 PPE Gloves Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 14.95 URN 231 Client PPE Boots Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 8.89 office clipboard for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 16/03/2023 12061160 24.9 Office desk tidy for use on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Hg Buildbase Southend 16/03/2023 12061160 105.98 Cement supplies to make mooring sinkers for the foreshore Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 17/03/2023 12061160 17.84 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 17/03/2023 12061160 17.84 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 17/03/2023 12061160 17.84 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dispute Refund Reversal 17/03/2023 12061160 17.84 Debit Adjustment Dispute Refund Reversal -
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 17/03/2023 12061160 89.42 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Sumup *engraving Service 17/03/2023 12061160 35 Donated seat plaque. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3590 Trainline.Com 17/03/2023 12061160 185.36 staff member to visit a child in care in Hull area. LAC Team expense Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Aldi Stores Ltd 17/03/2023 12061160 18.96 Refreshments for private viewing at Beecroft Art Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4045 Aldi Stores Ltd 17/03/2023 12061160 3 Refreshments for private viewing at Beecroft Art Gallery Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Bp West Street Convenienc 17/03/2023 12061160 8.25 Cleaning products to clean a looked after child's room- JD. Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/03/2023 12061160 2.51 Lunch for MK before school- child on a cin plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/03/2023 12061160 10.46 Lunch for MK before school- child on a cin plan. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 17/03/2023 12061160 2.98 drinks with Go'b as part of engagement. GOB x 2 DRINKS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 17/03/2023 12061160 1.69 drinks with Go'b as part of engagement. GOB x 2 DRINKS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Www.Placeservices.Co.U 17/03/2023 12061160 57 This Is training in Understanding Timber framed Buildings, as part of my role I have to look after S * Vocational/Trade Schools (8249)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4035 Www.Placeservices.Co.U 17/03/2023 12061160 125 Training for use of Lime plaster work on Historic Buildings.In My role I look after Southchurch Hal * Vocational/Trade Schools (8249)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Gen Register Office 17/03/2023 12061160 14 Adoption certificate CA Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 17/03/2023 12061160 6.99 toilet brush for cambridge road family centre Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amz*nasisi Electronic 17/03/2023 12061160 -30.61 Credit Voucher Amz*nasisi Electronic Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 17/03/2023 12061160 15.65 Milk, Oat milk, biscuits, coffee - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkt 17/03/2023 12061160 1.25 Milk, Oat milk, biscuits, coffee - Contemporary Elders Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 17/03/2023 12061160 5.29 AIPT contact with vulnerable young person. McDonalds brought for JD. VAT Number: 373655962. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 17/03/2023 12061160 15.45 Civic - 24No AA batteries for people counters Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Hotel At Booking.Com 17/03/2023 12061160 207 Hotel for homeless family - No VAT number on the receipt Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3480 The Oakland Hotel 17/03/2023 12061160 600 Hotel accommodation for family for the weekend - adolescent intervention team. Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 17/03/2023 12061160 229.43 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Travelodge Gb0000 17/03/2023 12061160 49.5 accommodation for service user Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/03/2023 12061160 1.11 Food for BC - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 17/03/2023 12061160 8.27 Food for BC - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 17/03/2023 12061160 3.75 URN 231 (Client) PPE Hi Vis Vest Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 17/03/2023 12061160 5.25 URN 231 PPE Hard hat for client Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 17/03/2023 12061160 6.78 Two packs of 12 felt tip pens for use in youth groups at Cluny Hub. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 B & Q 1372 17/03/2023 12061160 15.25 paintbrushes and paint bought to paint the Herd in the City elephant funded by DFE HAF. Home Supply Warehouse Stores (5200)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Pfs 2807 17/03/2023 12061160 9.46 Fuel cans for golf buggy on the pier Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 Sumup *engraving Service 17/03/2023 12061160 10 Engraving of Town Cup Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Brand Identity 17/03/2023 12061160 19.33 Uniform trousers for staff member Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Pfs 2807 17/03/2023 12061160 33 fuel for golf buggy on the pier Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Leigh-On-Sea Skip Hire 17/03/2023 12061160 45 Leigh skip hire for use on the pier Equip/Furn Rent/Lease Serv (7394)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Linkedin Ads 18/03/2023 12061160 101.98 Teacher Encounters promotion Advertising Services (7311)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Sainsburys S/mkts 18/03/2023 12061160 4.6 Kitchen supplies for Focal Point Gallery. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Priory Visitor Centre 18/03/2023 12061160 13.3 refreshments for Youth Council litter pick Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Priory Visitor Centre 18/03/2023 12061160 5.98 refreshments for Youth Council litter pick Mgmt/Consult/Public Rel Ser (7392)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7677 Amznmktplace 18/03/2023 12061160 10.98 Equipment for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Amznmktplace 18/03/2023 12061160 72.88 Posca pens to draw self portatost onto Herd in the City elephant project during Easter Holiday HAF s * Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 18/03/2023 12061160 16.77 Batteries for air fresheners in the pier toilets. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 19/03/2023 12061160 8.99 Equipment for volunteer allotment group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 19/03/2023 12061160 15.04 Equipment for volunteer allotment group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Apple.Com/Bill 19/03/2023 12061160 0.79 App for work IPAD Record Shops (5735)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Asda Superstore 19/03/2023 12061160 6 Refreshments for PE and ASYE Assessor event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3223 Asda Superstore 19/03/2023 12061160 32.75 Refreshments for PE and ASYE Assessor event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1491 Amznmktplace 19/03/2023 12061160 195 Bluetooth headsets for 5 team members Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4575 Express By Holiday Inn 19/03/2023 12061160 263.53 HOTEL STAY FOR UNI MARCH 23 Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 20/03/2023 12061160 31.46 Materials for Careers Leader network meeting March 2023 Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4200 Amznmktplace 20/03/2023 12061160 12.99 Equipment for volunteer allotment group Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 20/03/2023 12061160 13.15 Ink via member support hub Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Amznmktplace 20/03/2023 12061160 13.99 Ink via member support hub Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 20/03/2023 12061160 16 Transport for looked after child for therapy session Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Airport Ontime 20/03/2023 12061160 16.3 Transport for looked after child therapy Taxicabs/Limousines (4121)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3492 Travelodge Gb0000 20/03/2023 12061160 545.62 Hotel for No recourse to public funds family. Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *how To Build A Pas 20/03/2023 12061160 192 How to build a Passivhaus webinar series for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6011 Greater Anglia T/o 20/03/2023 12061160 57.6 Season ticket for a client who found a job Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 20/03/2023 12061160 3.34 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/03/2023 12061160 5.34 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 20/03/2023 12061160 10.5 Resources for family centre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 P Southend Central To 20/03/2023 12061160 32.3 Train travel to a london conference. Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Travelodge Gb0000 20/03/2023 12061160 345.73 Accommodation for social worker to attend training in London due to train strikes as agreed by Servi * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Trainline 20/03/2023 12061160 -107.9 Credit Voucher Trainline Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 20/03/2023 12061160 11.98 sealant tool set Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amz*yingshang Eu 20/03/2023 12061160 -13.58 Credit Voucher for refunded goods Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Amz*yingshang Eu 20/03/2023 12061160 -13.58 Credit Voucher for refunded goods Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 20/03/2023 12061160 62.49 pizza for public speaking yc workshop Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2190 Studio 2000 Photog 20/03/2023 12061160 192 charge for photos for Citizenship ceremony Camera & Photo Supply Store (5946)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 1455 Bosch Thermotechno 20/03/2023 12061160 264 Boiler repair for client incapacitated REDACTED PERSONAL DATA to enable property to be heated to support a transfe * Heating (1711)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Industrial Metal Servic 20/03/2023 12061160 198 This purchase is to supply metal for the landscape department Lumber/Build. Supply Stores (5211)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Holiday Inn Birmingham 20/03/2023 12061160 98 I was not able to provide a receipt but was approved by procurementops@southend.gov.uk, accommodati * Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hotel At Booking.Com 20/03/2023 12061160 138 accommodation for service user Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 20/03/2023 12061160 48.79 Return ticket from Rayleigh ( home) to Euston , on way to Carlisle for former relevant vist to SM Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline 20/03/2023 12061160 146.97 Return Train ticket from London Euston to Carlisle for former relevant visit ( SM) Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Bp West Street Convenienc 20/03/2023 12061160 24.8 Gift for public speaking trainer Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Biffa Waste Services Limi 21/03/2023 12061160 461.14 Refuse Collection Services Porters Civic House Utilities/Elec/Gas/H2O/Sani (4900)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3792 Travelodge Gb0000 21/03/2023 12061160 91.99 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA, paid for hotel accommodation for parent to visit for family time.Have requested a change i * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7096 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 23.94 pens for main reception Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 The Course Mix 21/03/2023 12061160 96 Mental Health and Young People Course for 4 members of staff Schools - Default (8299)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 23.72 log books Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 21/03/2023 12061160 59 HALO leaflets Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Planning Services 5615 Formara Ltd 21/03/2023 12061160 85.2 Multiply leaflet Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1027 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 292.77 working from home equipment for 2x people within the team. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Sainsburys S/Mkts 21/03/2023 12061160 4.69 Snacks for sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Sainsburys S/mkts 21/03/2023 12061160 4.7 cakes bought for JB final LAC review Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/03/2023 12061160 4.6 food for JI whom is in supported accommodation- breakfast before college Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 21/03/2023 12061160 4.18 food for JI whom is in supported accommodation- breakfast before college Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Ryman 21/03/2023 12061160 58.96 Careers Leader Network Meeting March 2023 - resources Stationery Stores (5943)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 22.15 replacement Cat5 cables for teams trollies Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 35.31 special pens required to decorate Herd elephant for the council Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Rectory Lane West 21/03/2023 12061160 7.5 Training and development day- parking cost Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb Southend 21/03/2023 12061160 7.99 baking tin for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Lidl Gb 21/03/2023 12061160 10.28 food for youth work programme at SYC Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3471 Lidl Gb 21/03/2023 12061160 51.96 food for syc cafe Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Bell Tyre Centre 21/03/2023 12061160 124.3 This purchase is to supply & repair tyres on the Parks vehicles Automotive Tire Stores (5532)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Sumup *devon Partners 21/03/2023 12061160 216 Mindful Employer charter - admin fee for two years Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3691 Lner Web Sales 21/03/2023 12061160 196.8 tickets for service user to attend court hearing Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1357 Ability Smart 21/03/2023 12061160 144 Microbreak equipment to aide staff member SS working from home Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Greater Anglia T/o 21/03/2023 12061160 119 travel costs to liverpool re Purple Flag awards Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Royals Southend Car Pa 21/03/2023 12061160 4.8 Parking whilst running First Aid 21/03/23 Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6170 P Southend Central To 21/03/2023 12061160 9.3 Train Southend Central to Basildon and return to attend a joint working meeting with the DWP. It app * Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 21/03/2023 12061160 132.67 Key cabinet for keys on the pier. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznbusiness 21/03/2023 12061160 26.86 maitenance log book Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 21/03/2023 12061160 8.7 Food/lunch for MG- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 21/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Food/lunch for MG- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 Cookie Control Pro 22/03/2023 12061160 46.8 Cookie Control - fee for cookie banner on website Computer Program/Sys Design (7372)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Chelmsford Council 22/03/2023 12061160 11.5 Parking, Chelmsford 22.3.2023 Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7165 Greater Anglia T/o 22/03/2023 12061160 35.1 train - London - REVO 2023 Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4280 Amznmktplace 22/03/2023 12061160 25.8 Toilet rolls to be kept and used at Westcliff Library (for staff and visitors) Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4535 Security Industry Auth 22/03/2023 12061160 95 SIA license required for a new starter Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *biadols Update Tr 22/03/2023 12061160 249.98 BIA/DoLS update training on 30 March 2023 for 2 members of staff Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2005 Tensator Shop Uk 22/03/2023 12061160 839.76 Barriers for Local Elections in May 2023. Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3436 Southend On Sea Boroug 22/03/2023 12061160 4 Car parking at office when civic 2 was full and i had to attend the office for appointments Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/03/2023 12061160 2.1 REFRESHMENTS FOR YOUNG PERSON - RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/03/2023 12061160 7.38 REFRESHMENTS FOR YOUNG PERSON - RS Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 22/03/2023 12061160 10.6 refreshments for young person -PMN Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 22/03/2023 12061160 5.37 Out of area visit to Oak Hill prison to see TL. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Best One 22/03/2023 12061160 2.18 For planting event Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Best One 22/03/2023 12061160 10.74 Water for planting event to make refreshments Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Farmfoods 711 22/03/2023 12061160 53.1 Tea Coffee and refreshments for planting event at East beach and thorpe bay Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7140 Amznmktplace 22/03/2023 12061160 115.99 replacement cartridge for disabled toilets tap Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4025 Cleaning Supplies 4 U 22/03/2023 12061160 68.92 s of toilet rolls for the staff and public toilets in Central Museum and Beecroft art Galler * Specialty Cleaning/Polishing (2842)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 22/03/2023 12061160 53.5 Passport LC Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3692 Hm Passport Office 22/03/2023 12061160 53.5 Passpport TH Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Pfs 2807 22/03/2023 12061160 14.6 Refreshments for youth council Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Tesco Pfs 2807 22/03/2023 12061160 8.95 Refreshments for youth council Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Leigh Lock And Safe Co Lt 22/03/2023 12061160 13.6 Keys cut for greenkeepers office at Belfairs Bowling Green.R4020 4200 4200 Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7111 Amznmktplace 22/03/2023 12061160 3.49 Forum - 50mm x 33m black/yellow hazard tape Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Central Services to the Public 7540 Sth Essex Fastener 22/03/2023 12061160 40.99 This purchase is for a drill tap set required for use in the mower repair shop at Priory park. Hardware Equipment/Supplies (5072)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 22/03/2023 12061160 7.77 Refreshments for drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Lidl Gb Southend 22/03/2023 12061160 1.65 Refreshments for drop in. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 West Coast Rail 22/03/2023 12061160 -36.08 Credit Voucher West Coast Rail Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Wm Morrisons Store 22/03/2023 12061160 17.87 snack for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4225 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 74.99 Replace forum hot water urn that was broken during Luminocity Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7145 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 18.12 Batteries for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2014 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 39.33 Storage containers for Porters Civic House Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7515 Sumup *estuary Wholesale 23/03/2023 12061160 25.2 Flowers for the floristry orders. Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 25.8 Toilet rolls for use in staff areas of Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4263 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 26.95 Hand towels for use in staff areas of Shoeburyness Library Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4290 Allpay *atilius Ltd 23/03/2023 12061160 216 Payment for security presence on site at Leigh Library for two days in March 2023 Charitable/Soc Service Orgs (8398)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7110 Blackwells 23/03/2023 12061160 39.68 Contract docs for the Crematorium project 1673 Book Stores (5942)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3455 Bkg*booking.Com Hotel 23/03/2023 12061160 864.04 Hotel booking for Prospective Adoptive parent to stay in Southend during introductions to foster car * Travel Agencies (4722)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 23/03/2023 12061160 4.4 Resources for family ccentre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
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Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 23/03/2023 12061160 11.39 Resources for family ccentre sessions Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 The Range 23/03/2023 12061160 30.43 Direct life story work. MB- CP plan. Misc Home Furnishing (5719)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 23/03/2023 12061160 6.37 food for JD as part of postive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Southend Bc Parking Fe 23/03/2023 12061160 5 for parking on the seafront after event at east beach Parking Lots, Meters, Garages (7523)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Zettle_*seafood Shack 23/03/2023 12061160 350 second payment for total invoice of £700 for catering after event at east beach 35 people x £20 per * Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4716 Zettle_*seafood Shack 23/03/2023 12061160 350 one of two payments for lunch after planting event 35 people at £20 per head Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 23.86 bulk floor cleaner for blenheim Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Scarva Pottery Supplie 23/03/2023 12061160 47.8 Scarva Nano Colours NG031 British Racing Green - Earthenware Ceramic Glaze - 'Made from this Land' P * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Www.Goodbox.Com 23/03/2023 12061160 144 Monthly Service Fee for GBx Mini Device - Paid Annually (Gallery Donation Device) Computer Software Stores (5734)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dub Kitchen 23/03/2023 12061160 8.45 AIPT Food contact after young person had reported that he had not eaten (AA). Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Dub Kitchen 23/03/2023 12061160 3.25 AIPT Food contact after young person had reported that he had not eaten (AA). Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4055 Remarkable 23/03/2023 12061160 2.99 Access to work funded subscription Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4230 Twenty One 23/03/2023 12061160 95.2 Refreshments and room hire for traders meeting with Council officers / members Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 23/03/2023 12061160 54 Stop Smoking Service Delivery Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 23/03/2023 12061160 1.54 Stop Smoking Service Delivery Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Formara Ltd 23/03/2023 12061160 67.2 Printing for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7713 Formara Ltd 23/03/2023 12061160 76 Printing for the Children, Young People and Families Public Health Service Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 23/03/2023 12061160 4.16 Stop Smoking Service Delivery Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Public Health 7665 Vapour Central 23/03/2023 12061160 138.96 Stop Smoking Service Delivery Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Signal Box 23/03/2023 12061160 13.05 refreshments taken / lunch on way to Liverpool for National Purple Falh awards Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Signal Box 23/03/2023 12061160 1.63 refreshments taken / lunch on way to Liverpool for National Purple Falh awards Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Mercure Liverpool 23/03/2023 12061160 120 overnight accommodation cost for attendance at National Purple Flag Award ceremony Hotel Mercure (3579)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Amznmktplace 23/03/2023 12061160 25.82 Book purchased from Amazon as not available from normal suppliers Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3099 Baker Ross 23/03/2023 12061160 321.83 Craft items purchased for use by young people ages 8-15y at Eater holiday actvity sessions, funded b * Artist/Craft Shops (5970)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Tesco Pfs 3236 23/03/2023 12061160 1.75 milk for Mayoral visit Service Stations (5541)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7125 Currys Online 10/03/2023 12061160 -289 Credit Voucher Currys Online Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 7130 Paypal 23/03/2023 12061160 450 Pier web camera requested by KP (Business Portfolio Manager) Electronics Sales (5732)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 24/03/2023 12061160 3.5 Drink with LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Starbucks Coffee 24/03/2023 12061160 4.75 Drink with LOR- looked after child. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Chelmsford 24/03/2023 12061160 13.43 Food shopping in an emergency move for former looked after child SH. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Lidl Gb Chelmsford 24/03/2023 12061160 1.25 Food shopping in an emergency move for former looked after child SH. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1005 P Southend East To 24/03/2023 12061160 32.3 Train travel to SOLACE housing roundtable event in London Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Kfc Greyhound Southend 24/03/2023 12061160 9.98 Meal brought for LBW who is open to Social Care and AIPT Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 24/03/2023 12061160 27.15 new replacement kettle for centre place Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 24/03/2023 12061160 35.58 sensory equipment for eastwood new session starting Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Sainsburys Smkts 24/03/2023 12061160 53.5 lunch provided for a fostering panel Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Legl* Msbsolicitors 24/03/2023 12061160 264 Solicitor fees Professional Services - Def (8999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/Mkts 24/03/2023 12061160 7.67 Lunch cost Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 O2 Uk 24/03/2023 12061160 15 Lost receipt for O2 mobile top up for CP child- OM Phone Serv/Equip Non-Util (4812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1209 Paypal 24/03/2023 12061160 63 Annual Membership - National Association of Equipment Providers Lab/Med/Hospital Equipment (5047)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 1035 Parcelforce Wl 24/03/2023 12061160 24.25 Courier for leaver's laptop return to ICT Courier Services (4215)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 One Stop 1170 24/03/2023 12061160 3.4 Sweets and water for RMH - during positive activity Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 24/03/2023 12061160 1.15 Food for IC - Positive Activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 859 24/03/2023 12061160 4.64 Food for IC - Positive Activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 24/03/2023 12061160 1.61 Breakfast for RHM - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds 24/03/2023 12061160 4.69 Breakfast for RHM - positive activity Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3991 Trainline 24/03/2023 12061160 35.64 train ticket return for client to attend restorative session Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Environmental And Regulatory Services 4525 Upper Crust 24/03/2023 12061160 6.7 refreshments taken en route to Purple Flag awrds LiverpoolNo receipt received Misc Food Stores - Default (5499)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Sainsburys S/Mkts 24/03/2023 12061160 5 Refreshments bought on staff development day outing Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Www.Latitudemaps.Co.Uk 24/03/2023 12061160 198.27 Ordnance Survey maps purchased direct at a discount Misc Publishing & Printing (2741)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 Asda Superstore 24/03/2023 12061160 9.85 ingredient for direct work. Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 25/03/2023 12061160 37.8 Magnetic white board for the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 12.69 sensory play equipment for new group starting at eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 15.38 sensory equipment for new group starting at Eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 18.94 sensory equipment for new group starting at Eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 19.99 sensory equipment for new group starting at Eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 28.11 sensory equipment for new group starting at Eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Strategy, Change & Governance Central Services to the Public 2045 The Mj/Hemming Group L 26/03/2023 12061160 199 MJ Subscription Digital Goods - Media, Books, Movies, Music (5815)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Growth & Housing Planning Services 5641 Amznmktplace 26/03/2023 12061160 24.98 PPE for client URN 134 Hi Viz Heated Vest Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 27/03/2023 12061160 588.41 family with no recourse, agreed funding to house family while assessment. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-Service Manager a * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3791 Travelodge Gb0000 27/03/2023 12061160 99 family with no recourse, agreed funding to house family while assessment. REDACTED PERSONAL DATA-Service Manager a * Travelodge (3615)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *biadols Update Tr 27/03/2023 12061160 374.97 BIA/DoLS update training on 30 March 2023 for 3 staff Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Tesco Stores 3177 27/03/2023 12061160 6.49 resources for family centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds516 27/03/2023 12061160 1.27 Lunch for RMDB, a looked after child. Receipt is not clear due to the print being faint. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3396 McDonalds516 27/03/2023 12061160 8.11 Lunch for RMDB, a looked after child. Receipt is not clear due to the print being faint. Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Asda Superstore 27/03/2023 12061160 5.55 Snacks and resources for centres Grocery Stores/Supermarkets (5411)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Neighbourhoods & Environment Central Services to the Public 7175 Dvla Vehicle Tax 27/03/2023 12061160 292.5 Road Fund Licence vehicle registration REDACTED PERSONAL DATA. Please note that the transaction is subject to a £2. * Govt Serv - Default (9399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Kfc Greyhound Southend 27/03/2023 12061160 17.78 refreshments for TM and LB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3441 Kfc Greyhound Southend 27/03/2023 12061160 2.19 refreshments for TM and LB Fast Food Restaurants (5814)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3030 Amznmktplace 27/03/2023 12061160 31.98 sensory play equipment for new session starting at Eastwood Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 Hotel At Booking.Com 27/03/2023 12061160 810 Hotel for foster carer supporting adoption Lodging/Hotels/Motels/Resorts (7011)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3249 Domino S Pizza 27/03/2023 12061160 38.49 Pizza for children in care council Eating Places/Restaurants (5812)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 7510 Www.Bostonseeds.Co 27/03/2023 12061160 584.99 Wildflower seeds for rewilding of some areas. Lawn/Garden Supply/Nursery (5261)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Central Services to the Public 7100 Amznmktplace 27/03/2023 12061160 43.57 Headset purchased for REDACTED PERSONAL DATA Misc Speciality Retail (5999)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Finance & Resources Children And Education Services 3201 Eb *biadols Update Tr 27/03/2023 12061160 249.98 LPS Law training for GW and IN - March 2023 Business Services - Default (7399)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Trainline.Com 27/03/2023 12061160 34.11 One day travel card bought for a Looked After yp bought by SW OI Passenger Railways (4112)
Southend-on-Sea Borough Council http://opendatacommunities.org/id/unitary-authority/southend ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4120 Amznmktplace 27/03/2023 12061160 53.99 Window vac for cleaning on the pier Misc Speciality Retail (5999)


